Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Varification Only of Fill and Scal	Route to DNR Bureau: Drinking Water		Watershed/V	Vastewater	Remedia	ation/Redevelopr	ment	
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Waste Manageme	nt 📙	Other:	ruoto iruto.	/ tollioun	anor in reduction pr		
1. Well Location Information			/ Owner In	formation			7770	
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Nam	0			X		
Milwaukee Removed Well		Dry (leane	rs Site	(Forme	-)		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format								
N 🔲 🗆	OD GPS008		93040 mit/Monitoring	1#				
w 🗀 🗀	DDM OTHO01	Licoriochi	THE WHO THE STATE	, , ,				
100	vnship Range ⋈ E	Original Wel	l Owner	. /	η ,Λ ,			
or Gov't Lot #	6 N 21 W	taraly	zed Ve	terans of	- Ameri	ca		
Well Street Address 2311 S. 108th Street		Present Well	l Owner					
2311 S. 108th Street Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner						
West Allis	53227	750 N. Lincoln Memorial Dr.						
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Prese	ent Owner	1 Preprior to	State	ZIP Code		
	Loca	Milwa	ukee		WI	53202		
Reason for Removal from Service WI Unique Wel	I # of Replacement Well			en, Casing & S	Sealing Mate		A	
Closure		1	d piping remo	ved?	=	Contract of the contract of th	N/A	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) re			=		N/A	
X Monitoring Well	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	101300000000000000000000000000000000000	erforated?			The second secon	N/A	
Water Well 01 25	12018	Screen removed?						
If a Well Construct	ion Report is available,	Casing left in place? Yes No N/A						
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	*	ELECTIVE PROPERTY	Was casing cut off below surface?					
Construction Type:		SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE	g material ris ial settle after			′es	N/A	
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug			, was hole ret			es No	N/A N/A	
Other (specify):				used, were they	hydrated			
Formation Type:				n safe source?	mydrated X	es No]N/A	
Unconsolidated Formation Bedro				ng Sealing Mater				
	Diameter (in.)		ctor Pipe-Gra		ctor Pipe-Pumpe	ea .		
15 2			ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Explain):			
1-	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Mate						
8,3			ement Grout		Concrete			
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown		Cement (Cond		Bentonite (C-11111 - A C-11		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water	A	30.00	0	Monitoring Well I				
5.+	si (ieet)	Bentonite - Cement Grout						
Block Block and Street		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Street, o	ar Bentonite	No. Yards, Sac	entonite - Sand	Slurry Mix Ratio or		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole	· 大学	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (ci		Mud Weight		
3/8" Bentonite Chips		Surface	15	251bs				
6. Comments		Service At a least			Laborator Co.		No. II	
128					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
MW-1								
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice	ense # Date of Fil	ling & Sealing	or Verification	n Date Receive	DNR Use (Only loted By		
Horizon Construction		yy) 0a/1		Date Necelve	~	olda by		
Street or Route	elephone Num		Comments					
764 Tower Dave		262) 693						
City State	ZIP Code		Person Doing	Work	Date	Signed		
City Fredonia WI	53081	Trank	blow	6	0	2/13/2019	7	

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopment				
	Waste Managemen	nt Other:					
1. Well Location Information	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	2. Facility / Owner Information					
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	Facility Name	C \				
Milwaukee Removed Well	, L	Dry Cleaners Site (Former)					
	at Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)	,				
N C	DD GPS008	341293040					
	DDM SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #					
1/4 1/4 NE Section To	wnship Range E	Original Well Owner					
or Gov't Lot #	6 N 21 W	Paralyzed Veterans of	America				
Well Street Address		Present Well Owner					
2311 S. 108th Street	tus many a .	Mailing Address of Present Owner					
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code		17				
West Allis	53227	750 N. Lincoln Memoria City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name	Lot#	Milwaukee	WI 53202				
		4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing &					
The state of the s	ell # of Replacement Well	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No XN/A				
Closure		Liner(s) removed?	Yes No N/A				
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehol		Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No N/A				
Monitoring Well	tion Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?	Yes No N/A				
Water Well 01 23	2018	Casing left in place?	Yes No No N/A				
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction please attach.	ction Report is available,	Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No N/A					
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes No N/A					
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours? ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ N/A					
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes No N/A				
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, were they with water from a known safe source?	hydrated Yes No N/A				
☐ Unconsolidated Formation ☐ Bed	rock	Required Method of Placing Sealing Mater	ial				
	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conduc	ctor Pipe-Pumped				
15	4.	Screened & Poured Other (Explain):				
	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials					
1	Deput (it.)	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete				
8.3	•						
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips				
The state of the s		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well	APPLICATION OF THE STATE OF THE TANK OF THE STATE OF THE				
		Bentonite Chips Be					
8	5.2		entonite - Sand Slurry				
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sac Volume (c					
3/8" Bentonite Chips		Surface 15 25 bs	Mad Weight				
78 Demonte emp		00185					
6. Comments							
			SE OF MEINE STATE				
MW-2							
7. Supervision of Work	THE WASHINGTON	原证则是基础的是更多	DNR Use Only				
		ing & Sealing or Verification Date Receive	Noted By				
Horizon Construction	(mm/dd/yy						
Street or Route	Control of the Contro	ephone Number Comments					
764 Tower Drive	(6	62) 692-3347					
City	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed				
tredonia W	I 530a1 -	Trays ollago	02/13/2019				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

| Route to DNR Bureau:

□ Varification Color of Fill and Color	Drinking Water		Watershed/V	Vastewater	Remedi	iation/Redevelopment		
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Waste Manageme	nt 🗒	Other:					
1. Well Location Information			/ Owner Int	formation	Valle III			
County MI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Nam	leaner	rs Site	(Forme	6		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Forma	Facility ID (FID or PWS) 311293040 License/Permit/Monitoring #							
	DDM □OTH001 wnship Range ☒ E 6 N 21 □ W	Original Wel	Owner	terans of	- Ameri			
Well Street Address 2311 S. 108th Street	<u> </u>	Same	l Owner					
West Allis	Well ZIP Code 53227	Hailing Address of Present Owner 750 N. Lincoln Memorial Dr.						
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Prese	ukee	en, Casing &	State WI Soaling Mate	ZIP Code 53202		
Closure	ell # of Replacement Well	Personal Property and Publishers	piping remov	the latest terminal distriction of the latest termi		Yes No N/A Yes No N/A		
Monitoring Well	e Information ion Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) removed? Liner(s) perforated? Screen removed? Casing left in place? Ves No N/A Yes No N/A						
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach. Construction Type:			Was casing cut off below surface? Did sealing material rise to surface? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A					
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug Other (specify):			Did material settle after 24 hours? If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated					
Formation Type: Unconsolidated Formation	with water from a known safe source? No N/A							
15 2	Diameter (in.)		ctor Pipe-Graved ed & Poured nite Chips)	The second secon	ctor Pipe-Pump Explain):	ed		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing 15	Depth (ft.)		ement Grout		Concrete	China		
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	For Monitorii	255	Monitoring Well		Ţ.		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wa	ter (feet)	Benton Granul	ite Chips ar Bentonite	Ве	entonite - Ceme entonite - Sand	Slurry		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (c		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
3/8" Bentanite Chips		Surface	15	25 lbs				
6. Comments	CAN THE PROPERTY OF	WAS A SAME		[] 为基础。[4]。	Mark In			
MW-3	Constant to the same arrow to		CHECK THE SET		BNBII			
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Lie		ing & Sealing	or Verificatio	n Date Receive	DNR Use	Noted By		
Street or Route 764 Tower Drive	Te	lephone Num	ber 1-3347	Comments				
Fredonia W	-to-		Person Doing		Date	e Signed 2019		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

age 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to DNR Bureau:

Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	. 🔲	Watershed/V	Vastewater	Remedi	ation/Redevelopment	
	Waste Manageme	-	Other:	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O			
1. Well Location Information County WI Unique Well # of Hic	ap#	2. Facility Facility Nam	/ Owner In	formation	Design of the	The state of the last the	
Milwaukee Removed Well		Dry (Cleaner FID or PWS)	rs Site	(Forme	<u>-</u>	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Cod		100	93040				
N DD	GPS008		mit/Monitoring	1#			
W DDD							
1/4/1/4 1/4 NE Section Townshi	C-SIMILES N	Original Wel	l Owner				
or Gov't Lot # 7 6	2: 🛱	Pacaly	70d 10!	terans of	Ameri	CCI	
Well Street Address	N ZI W	Present Wel	Owner	ici ailo oi	Timet.	CCI	
2311 S. 108th Street		Same					
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner					
West Allis	53227	750 N. Lincoln Memorial Dr.					
Subdivision Name	_ot#	City of Prese	SOUTH THE THE PARTY OF THE PERSON IN		State	ZIP Code	
		Milwa		0 : 0	WI	53202	
	of Replacement Well		iner, Scree	en, Casing & S			
Closure		Liner(s) re		veu r		Yes No NA	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Inf		380.60	erforated?		=	Yes No N/A	
Monitoring Well Original Construction D	ate (mm/dd/yyyy)	L. C. D. C. S.			=		
Water Well C3 28 2	2018	Screen removed? Yes No N/A Casing left in place? Yes No N/A					
If a Well Construction	Report is available,						
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No N/A					
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?					
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug					=	Yes No N/A	
Other (specify):			was hole ret			Yes No N/A	
Formation Type:				used, were they n safe source?	nydrated	Yes No N/A	
▼ Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock		Required Me	thod of Placir	ng Sealing Mater	ial		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Dian	neter (in.)			vity Conduc		ed	
15	,	Screen	ed & Poured nite Chips)	Other (Explain):		
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Dep	th (ft)	Sealing Mate					
1 pm	ui (it.)		ement Grout		X Concrete		
8.3						011	
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown		Cement (Cond		Bentonite		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (fe	·		2.0	Monitoring Well E			
5.5	eet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout					
3.3		Granul	ar Bentonite		entonite - Sand	,	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (ci		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight	
3/8" Bentonite Chips		Surface	15	25 lbs			
10 00.110.110				OS ILLS			
6. Comments	TO THE WAY A STATE OF	CAN SUPER	May Make to		19-10 BALLS		
MW-4							
7. Supervision of Work	TA AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.		MES HOUSE	69	DNR Use	Only	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License	# Date of Fill	ing & Sealing	or Verificatio	n Date Receive		Noted By	
Horizon Construction (mm/dd/yyyy) 02/12/2019					1	rogen (Marie	
Street or Route		lephone Num	_	Comments			
764 Tower Drive		162) 691					
City State	ZIP Code		Person Doing	Work	Date	Signed	
Fredonia WI	53021		blb		O	2/13/2019	
	0001	7.0-1/5	7				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Waste Management	Varification Only of Fill and Cod		DNR Bureau: inking Water	Пw	/atershed/W	astewater	Remediation	on/Redevelopment		
County	Verification Only of Fill and Seal					actomator	1,0,110 didition	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
County Will Unique Well # of Hicap # Facility Name Code Gersons Format Code Gersons Format Code Gersons	1. Well Location Information	A IZVEN	有数据表达	2. Facility / 0	Owner Info	ormation		THE PROPERTY OF		
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Formal Code General Co		Hicap #		Facility Name			<u>- \</u>			
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code Method Code ScR002 Code Cod	Milwaukee Removed Well			Dry CI	leaner	s Site (Former'			
Section Township Range E Continue		mat Code		A Chicago Annual Versions	STORES OF THE STORES					
Will Street Address Section Township Range E Bracely Zet Veterans of Americal Present Well Cyter Address Sazz Shills Sizz Veterans of Americal Present Well Cyter Address Sazz Veterans of Americal Veterans Veter	N	DD				#				
regorit Lot # 7 6 N 21 Well Street Address 23 N S	w	DDM		LIGOTIOGITIO	2 World on 19					
Present Well Convert Street	100	Township I	Range X E			0	۸ .			
Same		6 N	21 w	taralyze	ed Vet	terans of	Hmerica	9		
Well ZIP Code Sa227 Subdivision Name Lot # Sa227 Sa	Well Street Address 2311 S 108th Street				wner					
City of Present Owner State Zip Code City of Sale Zip Code City of Present Owner City of City owner	Well City, Village or Town	Well Z	IP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner						
Reason for Removal from Service Wil Unique Well # of Replacement Well Wil Water Well Will Water Wel	West Allis	53	5227	750 N. i	Lincoln	Memoria				
Reason for Removal from Service Closure Closure Wil Unique Well # of Replacement Well Sorehole Information Pump and piping removed? Yes No N/A	Subdivision Name	Lot#					27.3020.0-70			
Pump and piping removed? Yes No N/A	The state of the s					n Casina & S				
3. Filled & Scaled Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Monitoring Well		Well # of Rep	lacement Well	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I		THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN				
Monitoring Well		- ()- ()- ()- ()- ()- ()- ()- ()- ()- ()	7000		, ,		=			
Screen removed? Screen removed remo	— Original Constru	Color Color		Liner(s) perf	forated?		Yes			
If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach. Was casing cut off below surface? Was	Monitoring Well			Screen remo						
Berehole / Drillhole please attach. Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No N/A	Water Well									
Dill material settle after 24 hours? Other (specify):				Was casing cut off below surface? ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ N/A						
Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped Other (Explain): Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped Other (Explain): Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped Other (Explain): Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped Other (Explain): Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped S	Construction Type:			A POLICE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER						
If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated	Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug								
with water from a known safe source? Wes No N/A Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured (Rentonite Chips) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Sealing Materials Neat Cement (Concrete) Grout Sentonite Chips For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Marerial Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) Comments Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) Oa/12/2019 Street or Route Comments Telephone Number Comments Telephone Number Comments				Research of the second				No N/A		
Unconsolidated Formation	Formation Type:						ydrated Yes	No NA		
Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):	Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock			Required Metho	od of Placin	g Sealing Materia	al			
Neat Cement Grout Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite - Cement Grout Sentonite - Sand Slurry Sentonite - Sand Slurry Sentonite - Sand Slurry Sentonite - Cement Grout Sent	Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casi	ng Diameter ((in.)			rity Conduct	or Pipe-Pumped			
Neat Cement Grout Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite Chips Sentonite - Cement Grout Sentonite - Sand Slurry Sentonite - Sand Slurry Sentonite - Sand Slurry Sentonite - Cement Grout Sent	15	-		Screened (Bentonite	I & Poured e Chips)	Other (E	xplain):			
Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Sentonite Chips				Sealing Materia	als	52	_			
Was well annular space grouted? Yes No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry No. Yards Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one) Mix Ratio or Mud Weight Surface Surface Surface DNR Use Only Noted By Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) Oalt2/2019 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments Telephone Number Comments Telephone Number Comments	8,3									
Depth to Water (feet) Dept	Was well annular space grouted? Yes	▼ No	Unknown		The state of the s		_	ips		
Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one) Mix Ratio or Mud Weight Surface 5 85 hs 6. Comments MW - 5 7. Supervision of Work DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification (mm/dd/yyyy) Oa/12/2019 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments Telephone Number Comments (263) 643-3341		ALC: NO.	1921.000000000000	170				Const		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) From (ft.) Surface										
Surface 5 Su			HE ISSUE	ON EUROPANA DE LA COMPTENZA DE	SHIP THE PARTY OF	No. Yards, Sack	s Sealant or			
6. Comments (MW - 5) 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Orizon Construction Street or Route Telephone Number (262) 692-3341		生、學。然		Mr. allen	MW IWA		cle one)	Mud Weight		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Construction Date Received Common Com	78 Deniante Chips			Surrace	13	Old lbs				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Construction Date Received Common Com					i.					
Date of Filling & Sealing Date of Filling & Sealing Date Received Date Received Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification			E BOLL THE		A LEGIS	CARL STATE				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing or Verification Onstruction Date Received Onstruction Onstruction Onted By Telephone Number Onted By Telephone Number Onted By Comments	MW-5									
torizon Construction (mm/dd/yyyy) 02/12/2019 Street or Route Telephone Number Comments 764 Towie(Drive (262) 692-3347	7. Supervision of Work			Mary Justinia	A SULLEY	22				
Street or Route Telephone Number Comments (262) 692-33-17	1 . 0	License #				Date Received	Note	ad By		
764 Tower Drive (262) 692-3347						Comments				
State ZIP Code Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed Tredonia UT 53021 Transblam 02/13/2019				and the same of th		Comments				
redonia WI 53021 Trank 6/6,000 02/13/2019	City Sta	ate ZIP Co				Work	Date S	igned ,		
	Fredonia	JI 53	021	Trays	6lb	- HA-1	02	13/2019		